U9 Jnoldl caloadll coguwj dall

Schedule of Charges

Customer Services Electronic Banking Services daig SVl dugyn ol wwloaall

Finance JugoiJl Account Services Fees (B) B) roguuJl Slwall wload
Issuance of Liability Letter 63 63 aulgiao dalgul Jlao| Remit to ATM 10.50 (maximum) ((sunsl 125) 1050 VISl jue Jga doan
Issuance of No Objection/Clearance Letter 52.50 52.50 402 Gelyu/2iloV dalgu Jlao| Al Islami Business Online Jloell gV ygi swoluwyl
Other Certificates & Statements 5250 5250 AUl wlalellg wlalgidl elgil 2o Account Type e-Trader Plus Premium Infinite Ultimate i il (0G0 JJ iy JaliJl wlua wluall ggi
Reissuance of Installment Cheques 105 105 blusll o5l Jlan| dale) Set-up Fee’ Free 1,050 788 525 263 263 525 788 1,050 Ulao Juaudidl roguuy
Award Full Payment 50 50 ool aluud! el wluwdial udds Additional User Free 105 105 105 Free Ulao 105 105 105 Ulao SGLo] 02210
Application to change Guarantor (after approval) 100 100 (d63lg.odl aic) Juro D]l Jladuwl wdb Online Annual Maintenance Free 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 Ulao 00V jue Ol dugioudl bl
Insufficient funds for Direct Debit Authority 26.25 26.25 Julodl o)l Jusgid um JlduleS roac Billers < bwawgodl jxilgs
Cash Withdrawal/Cheques S/ Sabi o Dubai Economic Department Fee 1050 1050 dualnisll éduodlidl 6510 roguu
Cash Withdrawal Slip from Current Account - - Sl olual) §26Ul aud! jlod) Emaratech Fee 2l 2l <Ullol roguwy
Stop Payment of Cheques - Per Cheque Leaf (Police Letter)* 52.50 52.50 *(éUp Juudl d69lgo 10)) Eluul dg g JaJ - cluul elay) flydubai Fee 105 105 Y2 B8 rogu)
*Charges will be revised with effect from 19 June, 2024. For summary of changes, visit www.dib.ae/updates www.dib.ae/updates wlpueill ailo (sde e .2024 giigy 19 yuo Hudel oMl sua i dudpn odl wload ]l roguu) dady Juaes roduius Dubai Trade Fee 210 210 il sua roguuy
Issuing a Manager's Cheque in UAE Currency dudaoll &oely jao el jlao) Emaar Fee 10.50 1050 Jloc] roguuy
Bank Customers 3150 3150 U bl ulani . a V]| nl |
Banks (special clearing) 105 105 (dola dnldo) Egiul InVEStment Deposrts ) &J :ng
Cancellation of Manager's Cheque 52.50 52.50 a0 el ele]] Broken Deposit aagagll -
Demand Draft ssuance 2250 2250 Wiga Jlasl Profit on Broken Deposit(s): Calculated based on the actual period the deposit(s) remained in the joint investment pool at the SJoddull elegll (9 alda cdy sidl ool daodl uwlwl (sue Uy Lgbudal rodu 26 jguusodl @lagdl /deuag]l sde ¢ bl
Demand Draft Cancellation el 21 dign elo] applicable savings account profit rate JuaUl Ul (U dudnodl ol Jaeo caws & giuduoll
Standing Order Instructions e ) Sl o Deposit weightage and Mudareb share of profit cUll yo wjliroll dnng gilagll yljgi
Standing Order Execution Charges doyaiuuodl wloadeidl 344il roguy One year deposit more than 100 million 72% 48% 66% 45% 36% 25% 18% 65% wgudo 100 oo 151 62alg disw 620J douag
Within DIB Accounts Free Ulao S0Vl (sua ey wblus god One vear deposit less than 100 million 61% 45% 63% 43% 32% 23% 14% 59% waudo 100 ¢o Jél anlg diuw d20d douag
To other Banks within UAE 26.25 + (B charges Sj5 0l @ynollroguy+ 26.25 alyloVl ddga Jala g al &gio Ul Nine months deposit more than 100 million 61% 43% 57% 39% 32% 23% 14% 54% waudo 100 oo 15T jgul deuuul daoJ doiag
To other Banks outside UAE 26.25 + TT charges S 1UU @igal oguuy + 26.25 oVl ddga ¢yl sl egis Ul Nine months deposit less than 100 million 57% 39% 54% 38% 29% 19% 11% 48% g0 100 ¢o Jél gl douu Ga0d doyag
Amendments to the Standing Order 1050 1050 douniuuoll loaloill o) Six months deposit more than 100 million 57% 39% 52% 36% 29% 22% 11% 45% g0 100 o Jish jauil diuw 62.0J doJag
Cancellation of the Standing Order 1050 10.50 doun’ | loudeil el Six months deposit less than 100 million 54% 36% 48% 34% 5% 16% 7% 41% 3o 100 o Jsi jguil diuw a0d douag
i illi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 . . =N ERPRATE =
Correspondent Bank charges: May vary according to country, currency and correspondent Bank JowloJl elidlg éoellg aludl cuuun calia a8 :aowl ol Egisdl roguuy Three months deposit more than 100 millon 2% % 39% 5% % 13% % 34% wgHLo 100 yo 45! bl &l d20) doyag
. i il 9 9 9 9 22% 9% 4% 31% : : 51 gl 5\ 6 <
Authorisation to the Bank Ll Jygai Three months deposit less than 100 million 48% 25% 36% 3% 0 0 0 0 wado 100 yo dgl J820l d3W dao0d deyag
, , i One month deposit more than 100 million 47% 22% 31% 16% 18% 5% 4% 29% waulo 100 oo ji51anlg gl da0d doyag
To cover the Current Account from the customer’s other accounts under the same number (per transaction) ’1 21 (030 JD) rog Jl g cun’ Jooleiodd jalubua (o syladl ulwadl duh ol . . ) .
At o “ . R i One month deposit less than 100 million 43% 16% 27% 14% 11% 5% 2% 25% a0 100 o Jsl anlg jguw daod deyag
thorisati icati - : : wlhllJWalaico U .

Hinorsation A lFa fon {one-off) ' JBalale00Jg Corporate Savings Account 11% 9% 9% 7% % 4% 0% 4% @S Ui Jall ulwua
Coverage Cancellation 1050 1050 ol 2] Savings Account 14% 11% 11% 9% 4% 3% 0% 4% Al Glin
Inward Remittances GajlgJl iigall E-Savings Account 25% 19% - - - - - - UG A2V Olwa
Fund transfers/payment Orders (dirhams or foreign currency) credited to beneficiary having accounts with DIB - el (58 bl ulanl gyainoedl oluald dglaoJl (dudall dloelU gl romjau) @9all jolgl /elign) 2-in-1 Account 9% 7% B B B B B B 1 562 Ulwn
Collection of Cheque 1050 + Telex charges Sl roguuy + 10,50 Lol Juna) Shaatir - Children’s Savings Account 36% - - - - - - - JblU jbUi jhall ulus
Outward Remittances djalall w¥igall Mudareb share of profit (maximum) 90% ((su8¥l 2]l c UVl oo ujlrodl dnn
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers (local) 5.25+ (B charges SIS sodlénollrogu)+ 5.25 (gl Jala) el sdooleliod cadyguudl/gus iy *May include other FCY as per bank's discretion el 1281 69g sl duinl ellor oy 18*
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers through Al Islami Online Banking (local) 1.05+ (B charges 515 1odl@ynollroguuy +1.05 (gl Jal) dus jmodl (ol ggl (swoluwl doaa JUA (oo Eliud! (suoleliod caasguudl/uuca iy o

o : " A. T A. Cards walayJl
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers (international) 63 63 (@Jgall ¢y) il (sdoleiod cudyguudl/ s lidy -
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers through Al Islami Online Banking (international 36.75 36.75 gl gyla) dus LoV gl Wl doan JUA oo el Lo cud I/ Ju = _

v g 8 ( ) (gl )8 dugjmodl ¥ ygl (seoluwyl doas JUAS (o eliy d—lﬁ gl / s iy o e 5 58801 @yl Jaoo Annual Fee el |
Issuing Manager's Cheque in foreign currency 5250 5250 dyuinlddoo) 39jmn 0 Al Jlao) Monthly Rate for Salam Delivery Grghul ogu
Cancellation of Manager's Cheque in foreign currency 1050 1050 dusinl dooy (s9pno L elo)| Sl | ajnodl fduaill Foguui A .

| | L . ' A2k Jjaodl /au Gl Signature yuiiiié, Infinite c.,ia)
Collection of Cheque’ 105 + Courler charges 52.50 for GCC, 84 for others (Al Ugall 84 .ygleill uudao Jga gwowd 52.50) Jéidl roguuy + 105 “eLub Junn Classic Reward/Cold Platinum
Returned cheques drawn on Banks outside the UAE 105 105 &gl g)la Lgniuo b L)l Prime Covered Card upto 3.69% il Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao L;Lr_;“; Free Ulao 6Un ool roulp délny
Stop Payment of Cheque/Remittance outside the UAE (police letter) 10,50+ fee of Telex/SWIFT cudyquudl/ g il roguuy + 10,50 (@il ddalgo a0y dgall zjla diga / Eluub Wloy) Consumer Cashback Card upto 3.69% e N/A 2aq) ¥ 510 561 45 N/A 2aq, N/A 29qy ¥ 52811 ala ol ey | 45l
Express Transfer Processing Fee 36.75 36.75 23l Jugaill doan roguuy ‘ _ , _
- g . L Year 1. 1,575 : (sJqVl disuJl Year 1. 2,625 : sUqVl duiouuJl ) L .
0, . . ) a¥o¥s .
Correspondent Bank charges: May vary according to country, currency and correspondent Bank Jowlpodl elinllg ddoellg adudl uun «eliah ag :duwlod! Egiudl roguuy Ermirates Skywards Covered Card upto 369% dlo) VA 229 WA 229 225 Year 2 onwards; 735 :lanoy Log auilidl diuwd! | Year 2 onwards; 1,575 :laaoy Log duiliJl édiuudl htollulub jalg s ‘ lolstad
“Cheques in AED Currency ; o0 il Lo SHAMS Covered Card 369% N/A 25gs) | N/A aagy 20895 52395 73395 6Un ol o dsling
e |f cheques issued from any UAE-based bank are presented at any DIB branch by 10:00 AM on a working/business day, they will i o 4l " , T Ul danial el Lovl 6 i e “?SUUiLD‘\” @LJ;JJ' o ?TJng “‘J - N g ’ "o "o '
be processed on the same working day, provided the cheques comply with UAE Central Bank regulations. acbudliale solbwllsua b €959 U0 €49 sl 0antolian el ol 0060 Eliy slue o plallwlbuiire ) roo e Other Fee & Charges for all Covered & Charge Cards S84l ran Al elélayg lhdoll wlilayl sue Sl gy
« Cheques deposited via the DIB Cash Deposit Machine (COM) will be processed within two working days, provided the cheques wljloyl 8o @ig) g0 Wil @slgh ul b iy ol gy ol (59 Linlleo ol (o r0g) (39 Bl 1000 . . )
comply with UAE Central Bank regulations. A 55 10J162 g'" oJl duu ol Cash Withdrawal Fee™ (Per Transaction) 94.50 94.50 (@oloo o) 526l (iaudl rogu)
Please Note: Joc (sogy JUa Windleo rodguus sl sua eliud doylidl sasil eyl 6 jgal YIS oo deagodl el yund duundJy e \/isa and MasterCard International withdrawal fees™ (Per Transaction) 26.25 26.25 (édoleo Ja)) *ayo iuwlog o) (sdgl 526Ul | roguu)
* Processing times may be affected by public holidays or other exceptional circumstances. In such cases, the processing will .55 0l Ganiod! du el cljlol W yn o @ilg) g0 clauil galgis ul b juiu , , i - R .
resume on the next available working day. i nllo] s Undertaking to donate due to Late Payment (per instance) 236.25 236.25 (Wl J2)) jalod! alaudl ade e 3u30U ol vl
59 daleoJl USiwl roduw ¥l 0as Jio (59 .5 Al sl @g il gl duouu i cllhelu dalleoll eilsgl 1510 28 Reissuance or Replacement Fee (Charge/Others) (Per Request) 52.50 52.50 (b J9)) (55A1/5 58450 o) Jladiuwdl gl jlanl dalel roguy
JWlcliodiJoolirog) Copy of Sales \oucher (Per Request) 26.25 26.25 (. 1) ol douid A o)
Bank Statements (received from the branch) (&32J1 g0 2JU oMiuwdl) wbluall wldguind Upgrade Fee” 288.75 288.75 =8 i)l Foguu )
Account statement for the current period (per cycle) 0 0 (692 J5)) adladl 1ol Uluua oS International Usage Fee [non-AED] (Per Transaction) 3.70% of transaction amount aloloodldous o %3.70 (dloleo J2J) (suljloVl romyall lae Lo) (sJgal rolaaiunl roguy
Account statement for the previous year (per cycle) 26.25 26.25 (6392 J2)) déubw 620 wluun S International Usage Fee [AED] (Per Transaction) 3.14% of transaction amount dloloodldousd g0 %3.14 (doleo JaJ) (sUlloll roayald) (sUgall rolaaiuwdl roguu)
Account statement via post outside regular cycle (per statement) 26.25 26.25 (anlgJl ouiun ) aaliell 6ygall & yla gl jue Olun S Credit Shield Takaful Contribution (per month) 0.94% of the outstanding amount dloleold dudiiod! douddl o %0.94 (L)) ylodBWJ audsmyiul dudnoiul roquus)
Post-dated Cheques da)l Uago clS il Payment Through DIB Cheque Free Ulao oVl (sua el el jae alaul
For collection in favour of the Bank (to settle liabilities) - - (awiguao Yawd) ddudl ubua] Junaild Annual Fee for Supplementary & Internet Cards Free Ulao <l )iVl dslnug dealidl dslnuld dugioudl roguus gl
For collection in favour of customer accounts (for each cheque) o1 o1 (el U] Jooleiodl nA Extended Payment Plan on Retail Purchases and Cash Transactions (like Cash on Card, 35 below Sl gl W0 3281l 29aJl Jio) dyad il loleolig dd jaidl el iniod 6aioodl @92l dna
o eved and d ; 51 i i i Balance Transfer, Easy Payment Plan, Full Balance Conversion etc.)™ - S =] . Joo Dl 2aum I Jugaig .6 o] alaudl dnag ol Jugaig .dslngll
eque retrieved and returned as per request from customer 21 Jooleiodl wdds o elguil! ela jiuwlg dale) Issuance of Liabllity Letter (Per Request) 5250 5250 « ) éigun0 6algils ao)

aJgulgyla ol sua Eliud doylldl e QJ\JI ylynll dmi U0 320l roguu g
.&Jaoodldslndl wljuo gron d9lolg dodlul dug il Ja (s
40810l b lusll aluu Jwoleliod! rogéy (sin wiuwlido JAuiu éujunaidl 6leleodl paueaio Eluud! rogduass*

“Cash Withdrawal fee for non-DIB ATM's made Internationally.
“In case of permanent upgrade and addition of all features for new updated card.

Account Services wbuall aloas

AN 2026_V2

soc)

Account Closure Fee (if closed within 6 months) 26.25

Al Islami Current Account
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25*

‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (accounts with monthly average balance of $ 3,000 or more are exempted)

Membership Fee - Mumayyaz (per month)

For Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement

For Shaatir account and E Saving accounts Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement

Bonus Saver Account

Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25*

‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of 8 3,000 or more are exempted)

Early Settlement from same Bank Finance 1% or Max$:10,000 £:10,000 _sunsian gi%l il gud) go JIgoidd 35 odl alawdl roguuy
“Teller Fees (per transaction first 6 free per month) 10.50 1050 WU ailao 6 Jdl 9anlgll ddo 513l *
(v ) ( P ) (aiy &pitanb Jg) oaslgliatotect) Slalirogn) Early Settlement from other Bank Finance 1%0rMax 810000  B10000 s.nél 2n gl %1 441 & g0 Udgoil) 350l sl g )
Al Islami Payroll Account Wilgl wlanl (swoluwdl wlua , , . o .
= Personal Finance Rescheduling Fee P 26250 B 26250 Sl Jugodlddgan dale] roguuy
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (Jpuiuld) Ol &luo roguuy , k
Installment deferment processing charges B 105 B 105 bl Jual wlelyal roguu)
*Charges applied based on the DIB's criteria for Employer categorization & listin JooJld ~1Jalg U Wl &y juleo (sde sy I GulnJ
BEs app . . 6 R e DO SHA = s rogupllgrnd« Due diligence and documentation fee for FlexiSalary B0 B0 FlexiSalary Jugodidd Guigillg ealaiiuuod! roguuy
o o L *Financing where the frequency of payment is One/Bullet Jdanlg dega s alawudl ddy jb cuun Jugoddl®
Wakala Deposit JS5gll gilag e
Notes: :alaalo

*Jall dygb @JLSgJl doyag
Long Term Wakala Deposit*

Profit Entitlement in case of
Premature Liquidation

*ULSgll @ilag
Wakala Deposit*

Bl Uyl oo %0
0% of Wakala Profit

Bl eyl goo %0
0% of Wakala Profit

Deposit liquidation within
1-30 days (up to 1 month)

Bl Ul g %25
25% of Wakala Profit

B Ul g %25
25% of Wakala Profit

Deposit liquidation within
31-60days (1 - 2 months)

a5l el gwo %30
30% of Wakala Profit

a5l euji g %30
30% of Wakala Profit

Deposit liquidation within
61-90 days (2 - 3 months)
a1 gl el gwo %35

Deposit liquidation within a1 gl el go %35

c Ll wila s gll @ilag
*a! - II
Monthly Profit Payment
Wakala Deposit*

B Ul g %0
0% of Wakala Profit

a1l cujigo %25
25% of Wakala Profit

a5 gl el gwo %30
30% of Wakala Profit

a5l gl oo %35

26.25 (J8u3i 6 JUA adlé ol 13]) Slualdl Glé coguuy
SJJl swluwll wlua

*26.25 (Jauiudd) Ll 9o rogquwy
(35l gl B 3,000 Lgus (5444l 1ol Jao0 yg9y (sl eblund! (suibiuwd) g J5 o aal rogy Jgl (58 oA

(3-800dJ) juaoo wlual dugrrell cogu)

aiiodJ duuwbull @l o sUl egaJl sa g e bl gl dudall juloo (sde Jgnnall
@iodd duowbwll @ianl Yy sJl egadl s e iVl e sl ogil ubwa g Jsgild 1ol buunad cull gléniow aulall joleo (e Jgnall
J9gidl wldlao ubua

*26.25 (Jpuud) sl Ol roguwy
(3351 gl 83,000 Lgus 55450l 2o Pl Jaoo yg9y il bl suliod) jgub J5 o 20l rogy Jgl (58 oA

cWwiladsg
*oado dcgdaoll
Advance Profit Payment
Wakala Deposit*

Y m Ml glaaiuwl
§35,0J] dxaniJl dla

*§)9ioll JlS5gll dayag
Recurring Wakala Deposit*

Bl Uyl goo %0
0% of Wakala Profit

JUa doyagl)l S
(J0u (sUin) rogy 30-1

B Uyl goo %0
0% of Wakala Profit

JVa deyagdl juusS
(Jow2-1) rogy60-31

B U g %25
25% of Wakala Profit

Bl U o %25
25% of Wakala Profit

a5l el goo %30
30% of Wakala Profit

JWa doyagll juuuS
(0 3-2) rogy 90- 61

a5 gl eyl o %30
30% of Wakala Profit
A gl el g %35

gl cugl g %35 JA deagll S

Effective January 27, 2026 2026.Uy 27 go claiul Gulal

gl (W 31Ul sl udk9 yo r0g) 60 Jud Gruuo Juin gudoleiodl JUnal rodiuuw
Customers will be notified 60 days in advance before any change in fee is implemented.

""Bank's discretionary reward will be reduced proportionally till the outstanding instalments are paid by the customer.

"Cash withdrawal advance charges will apply on transaction made at merchant categorized by VISA / MasterCard as non-financial
institution such as cryptocurrency, Foreign Currency, Money Orders (Not Wire Transfer), Stored Value Card Purchase/Load, and Travelers
Cheques

Al Islami Debit Card

Cheque Book Issuance (25 leaves) (1st free) 26.25 26.25 (sulao JgV (dnom 25) wlmuuidl Liga Jlav| rogquu) New Debit Card Free blas b1n a5l
Teller F t 1] first6 f th) 10.50 10,50 JU dlao 6 Jgl anlgJl édJo [J¥ay] i /
eller Fee (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) (JpuouJU auols Jal (6anlg) loodd) wlirnJl roguuj Renewal Froe blao aalel 220
Al Islami 2-in-1 Account 1 592 swoluwll wlua _ _ i ) .
T B (Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged due to technical problem) Free Ulao (auds Wl U Ja) daslay jlao| dale) gl Jlauiuwl
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (i) U]l & roquul . ) ) )
o _ _ , ) ) (Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged / lost card/pin) (per request) 26.25 26.25 (b J5)) (a8Unud] (5 uudl rodJl gl dglnJl ylade gl JU Jay) dslay Jlap| dale] gl Jlawiowl
"‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of 8 3,000 or more are exempted) (1isl gl B 3,000 Lgue (50l o Il Jaeo gy (sudl coblbuad! (sudlioud) jguw J-5 g0 aal rogl Jgl (@ oA’ c oo Vouch — — B
) ’ _ ’ opy of Sales Voucher (per request . , (b J5)) | dLoguug dAauu)
‘Cheque Book Issuance (10 leaves) 26.25 26.25 (Wlaon 10) wlauuiudl Jea jlanl roguuJt Py (> A ) i el doy oG]
, Cash withd | f -DIB ATM within the UAE 2 (pert i 4 4 N eliudd a6 janl 5
“Teller Fee (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (4guiuJu auilao 6 Jg)) (6anlg]l ddoleod)) wlynll roguu ashwithdrawal from non-DIB WIS (per transaction) (Do dlolen Jo)) 2 dgalldalb il del e 0jgal uo sasll oo
For Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement @iicodd aunbwll @leadl by sdl egadl sy Uil gleaiw adall jpuleo (sde Jgnall Cash withdrawal from non-DIB AT within the GLC 6 (per transaction) (o dboleo y=)) 6 saallygleiliachio gos dgaig)s dilae)l e 0jeal uo St
BRI (e e S ol (s ladl solwll ol Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM outside the UAE and GCC 21 (per transaction) (Lnuw dooleo J9J) 21 saudAallygledl ddnio gilhg ddgall g la eliudd doyl jue djpal o s8Il
Account maintenance Fee (per monith) 2625+ *26.25 (i) | 45U fog) Balance enquiry through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction) (@doloo JoJ) 1 wljloVl Jala Al egid sVl @lindl djgal jue 2o Jlge rolleiuwl
"Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (accounts with monthly average balance of & 3,000 or more are exempted) (151 glB 3,000 Laus 539501 1o I J220 yg 2y il eabluadl (o) 140 JS w0 anlrogy Jgl (59 oA Balance enquiry from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 3 (per transaction) (@loleoJn)) 3 SadAallygleldshio goH ol dgiud (sl slinll 6ol e 2o Pl e rolleiwl
‘Cheque book issuance (25 leaves) 26.25 26.25 (dnor 25) wlEuuill Li9a jlan| roguuf Declined transaction through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction) (@oleo Jal) 1 wljloVl Jala syal gind sVl sl djgal jue dbgéo doleo
“Teller fee (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (JguiuJU dilao 6 Jgi) (6aalgJl ddolool)) @lynl roguu Transaction Protect Fee (on debit cards) 40,95 per month J0uil 594095 (ronAJl w8l (sUr) dugymodl lloleodl dulon roguuy

International Usage Fee (non-AED) 3.25% of transaction amount

2.09% of transaction amount

L duungoS 25 Juwlo / 1jus Jus go i odl jalll ade ol sudl wloleodl (sde (32611 canul roguu ) Guudal roduuw™
U jaodl doudll dslng Juond / elyulg ( S il Jygaidl guadg) adlodl wlddalig duuda .ill doeJlg 001100l ddooell Jdo dudlo
dunloudl wlaauidlg

ronall swoluw)l adlay

dJoleodl dousd o %3.25 (UlLoVl o jall Iae Lo) (sUgall rolaaiuwVl roguu)

dloloodl doud ywo %2.09 (ULl roum jald) (sUgall rolaaiuwVl roguuy

Undertaking to donate due to late payment UptoB 175

Personal Finance Liability Consolidation due diligence 1.05% of financing amount (min B 520, max B 2,620)

and documentation fee

Processing Fee for due diligence and documentation against
Investment / Wakala Deposit* as security

Min$B 315, Max B 1,050

1) One time due Diligence and documentation fee will be applicable per application
2) Fees are not refundable in-case customer’s application gets declined

Al Islami Auto Finance / Refinance / Motorcycle Finance

Salary Transfer of & 15,000 - & 35,000 are exempted and customers with monthly relationship 5250 5250 2l (iUl dy il 62 JUl ulanl yudoleiod! claclg B 35,000 - 15,000 @luy sl Jgaodl il cloc] International Usage Fee (AED)*

of 8 100,000 or more are exempted §99 Log B 100,000 All fees & charges are in UAE Dirhams (B) unless specified otherwise il (e (aiy rod Lo suljloll romaJb oy jlnodig roguudl @1on
Pension £ 15,000 - £ 35,000 2250 »250 B 35000 -5 15000 s2cl&l I “Effective 22 September 2025 International Usage Fee [ ] (Per Transaction) will be revised to 3.14% of the transaction amount .ddoleodldoxs yo %3.14 wnid (@oleo J2J) B (Ugal rolaiuwl rogiuy Juaed roduuw 2025 juodiuw 22 o [Hlicl
Al Islami Savings Account J329g5l swoluwyl wlua

Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (i) Ll &lo roguuy Al Islami Personal Finance '_SLQQ_LUJ' JJg-0aJ .__SLO‘L&U)”
‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of 8 3,000 or more are exempted) (1551 gl B 3,000 Lgus S0l 1w i Jaeo yghy sl abluadl suiiuud) jgul 5 go aniroqu Jgl 59 onAT - -

“Teller Fees (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (jgx5JU élan 6 Jg)) (§anlg]l doloold) @lpnll oguu Due diligence and documentation fee 1.05% of financing amount (min £ 520, max B 2,620) (B 2,620 (sunsl an B 520 (sual an) Jugodl @luo dosd yo %1.05 wlaiiuodl §gig danile iVl duwljall roguuy
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Due Diligence and Documentation fee 1.05% of financing amount (min B 520, max B 2,620)
Undertaking to donate due to late payment B17/5
1% of remaining balance or Max £ 10,000

B 105 per application

Early Settlement Charges

Installment Deferment Processing Charges

Notes:
1) One time due Diligence and documentation fee will be applicable per application
2) Fees are not refundable in-case customer's application gets declined or cancelled by customer
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91-180 days (3 - 6 months) 35% of Wakala Profit 35% of Wakala Profit 35% of Wakala Profit 35% of Wakala Profit 35% of Wakala Profit (Jow6-3) rogy180-91 .
Deposit liquidation within A byl gwo %40 a5l el go %40 A5 gl Ul g %40 a5 gl eyl o %40 a5l cujl goo %40 JUA doyagll S Customer SEI’VICES
181-365 days (6 - 12 months) 40% of Wakala Profit 40% of Wakala Profit 40% of Wakala Profit 40% of Wakala Profit 40% of Wakala Profit (Jg12-6)0gy365-181 . . . L
Returned cheques drawn on DIB by the customer wadolaliodl go Lude dugaiuodl daalijodl culsuidl
Deposit liquidation within a5gll gl go %45 a5 gl ¢yl go %50 aSgll il go %45 aSgll gl go %45 NA 20V J¥adeyagll S Insufficient Balance (internal & external clearing and cash payment) 105 105 (526 2lwg édunJlag dudal dnléo) WS 1un) agag o)
366-720d 12-24 th 45% of Wakala Profit 50% of Wakala Profit 45% of Wakala Profit 45% of Wakala Profit s i 24-12 720-366 : . .
s months) o O Wakaia Fro p Ot wakdia Fo p ot wakaie Fo p o waraie o ( )rogd Returned Murabaha Cheques (DIB) 105 105 don’jo dulo blusl alaau
Deposit liuidation within NA 255G, U aLSgll by %60 NA 25, Y NA 25, ) NA 25, ) - Jbdasdius Insufficient Balance (Direct Debit) 26.25 26.25 (1ublodl nAl) GLS o) agag roae)
721-1080 days (24 - 36 months) 60% of Wakala Profit () 36-24) rogu 1080- 721 . . . . ) .
Certificate to whom it may concern (Arabic & English) (5l - suse) )0Vl aogs Yo clalg
Deposit liquidation within NA 25, 1 aLSgll cbjfuo %70 NA 25, 1 NA 25, 1 NA 25, 1 A dejagll S Certificate issued to Economic Depts. in UAE 52,50 52,50 @jloll (59 &almisll JSigall 6jalnll clalgiul
1081-1440 days (36 - 48 months) 70% of Wakala Profit ()0 48-30) rogy 1440- 1081 i , . L . )
Other certificates to whom it may concern/as per customer request 5250 52.50 Jolliodl udds wuun (daliao algal / 53AaV) oVl dogy ¢eod clalgau
Deposit liquidation within a5l cuyl go %80 JUa dejagll S Copving Documents = laiionoJ] dus
NA aagJ i . NA aagy V NA aagy V NA aagJ pying = )
1441-1800 days (48 - 60 months e 80% of Wakala Profit o ' 1 60-48 1800- 1441 .
ys ) »OT ek o ( )rog) Old document - Less than one year (per document) 1050 1050 (anlgJl aidisusodd) ddow oo U1 Lpude cun o elaiiuuo
Deposit liquidation within NA 25 ¥ NA 25, ¥ dgllcbyl go %5.0 dSgllcuyl go %5‘0 NA 25, 1 JUa deagll pus Old document - More than one year (per document) 21 >1 (101l 2 ) o 0 4151 Lgade o el
721-1800 days (24 - 60 months) 50% of Wakala Profit 50% of Wakala Profit (Jguu60-24) 0gu1800- 721 ) L
Deposit Lockers wlUloll gilja
Shaikh Zayed Road Branch Other Branches S1all ggpall alj duidl gL 59
Maximiser Wakala Deposit dactai)l ailgell wli WS¢l gilag Insurance security (one-time payment, refundable) 3,000 500 500 3,000 (240 ,6anlg 6 1o @91)) diljAll (sue uso Ll
In the case of a premature withdrawal of Maximiser Deposit, a penal rate of 0.5% will be charged, i.e, the profit rate applicable for d6650Jl el o %0.5 Layas dolye Olbudinl ol duaclnidl allgell eli a5 gl @ilag @iio yuo Gl ol dla (99 Small size (annually) 1575 1,050 1,050 1575 (Ugiuw) juonll oanl
the total period for which the deposit has run, less applicable penalty doJagll d20J o o " '
Medium size (annually) 1575 131250 131250 1575 (Lgiuw) huugiodloanll
*Charges will be revised with effect from 19 June, 2024. For summary of changes, visit www.dib.ae/updates www dib.ae/updates ciljupeill nalo (sde elbW 2024 gugy 19 weo Juiel (swoluwl (sua eliud dudjn ol caloaall roguuy éndy Jyaod ol Large size (annually) 2625 2100 2100 2625 (Lgiuw) = |

VAT is in effect in the UAE from January 1, 2018. DIB fees & T&Cs as applicable have been revised to be VAT inclusive.
dib.ae/VAT

For the latest Schedule of Charges visit dib.ae

Dubai Islamic Bank Public Joint Stock Company, licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of the UAE
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